®
®
Stakes
ILS-A100P | ILS-A110P | ILS-A120PBI
ILS-A140B  | ILS-A153SS-AB | ILS-A160PB-AB
Specification Sheet
©2025 GM LIGHTING, LLC • gmlighting.net • Specifications subject to change without notice
18700 Ridgeland Ave., Tinley Park, IL 60477 • Toll-Free: (866) 671-0811 FAX: (708) 478-2640 • tech@gmlighting.net

WARRANTY
• 5 years
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No. Description Material / Finish Mounting / Application
ILS-A100P 3" D x 8.4"L  Stake Black ABS Plastic / NA Larger lights in soft to firm ground
ILS-A110P 2" D x 8.1"L  Stake Black ABS Plastic  /NA Smaller lights in soft to firm ground
ILS-A120PBI 3" D x 9.6"L  Stake Black ABS Plastic, Brass Insert  / NA Larger lights in soft to firm ground
ILS-A140B 2" D x 10"L  Stake  Solid Brass / Clear coat Larger lights in hard ground
ILS-A153SS-AB 5" D x 10"L  Stake 304 Stainless Steel / Antique Brass Larger lights in loose to hard ground
ILS-A160PB-AB 3.5" D x 12"L  Stake/Wiring Box Black ABS Plastic Tube, Brass Cap / Antique Brass,
SS screws   Larger lights in loose ground or as wiring box
ILS-A100P
ILS-A110P
ILS-A120PBI